
SPE AWARDS

Company First Last Score Award
Yikes! Ike Corrigan 82
Yikes! Keith Banks 90
Yikes! Jim Miller 87
Yikes! Albert Garza 87

346

Company First Last Score Award
Padre Tubular 1 Sherry Spies 52 LYCH

Company First Last Score Award
Genesis Fluids Chris Mayo 92 A CLASS
ETA International Mike Winningham 81 B CLASS
Genesis Fluids Robby Lira 69 C CLASS

Company First Last Score Award
American Eagle Logistics Ed Dobbs 47 DAL
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Lady Award

Lewis Awards

Dead A$$ Last Award



 SPE Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Red Genesis Fluids Chris Mayo 92
Red Yikes! Keith Banks 90
Red CoreLab 1 Josh Glancy 89
Red Enercorp Austin Parker 89
Red ETA International Sean Roy 89
Red Horizontal Wireline Dusty Moore 88
Red Yikes! Jim Miller 87
Red Yikes! Albert Garza 87
Red BARCO Gene Cameron 87
Red Knight Energy Services Nathan Weeks 86
Red Sooner Pipe Regan Marble 85
Red Exero Well Integrity 1 Richard Mohr 85
Red Exero Well Integrity 2 Freddy Cocek 85
Red ETA International Logan Winningham 85
Red Padre Tubular 1 James Noakes 85
Red Padre Tubular 2 Ryan Broglie 85
Red Sooner Pipe Nicholas Nienast 84
Red Exero Well Integrity 2 Henry Hensley 84
Red Infrastructure Networks James W Spencer 84
Red Arguindegui Oil Co. Joshua Hinojosa 84
Red Padre Tubular 1 Kelly Craven 83
Red American Eagle Logistics Trist Brower 83
Red Yikes! Ike Corrigan 82
Red Wild Well Control Ben Chorney 82
Red American Eagle Logistics Ben Youngblot 82
Red BARCO Troy Wiatrek 82
Red ETA International Mike Winningham 81
Red Exero Well Integrity 1 Josh Bolanos 81
Red BARCO Robbie Foster 81
Red Horizontal Wireline Ryan Wilson 80
Red NOV Hydra Rig Noah Buck 80
Red NOV Hydra Rig Luke Gille 80
Red CoreLab 2 Aaron Burton 79
Red Padre Tubular 2 Tom Herrlich 79
Red Padre Tubular 2 Robert Pinkerton 79
Red Padre Tubular 2 Chris Cantrell 79
Red NexTier Completion Solutions Flo Hinojosa 79
Red BARCO Jim Gieptner 77
Red CoreLab 2 Jeff Bookout 76
Red Enercorp Patrick Rutledge 76
Red Knight Energy Services Jason Skulla 76
Red ETA International Rudy Mermella 76
Red Padre Tubular 1 Blaine Spies 76



 SPE Individual
Red Sooner Pipe Reed Cantrell 75
Red Genesis Fluids Casey Jones 75
Red CoreLab 2 Lindon Charles 74
Red NOV Hydra Rig Luke Kuhlman 74
Red Knight Energy Services Sammy Despain 74
Red Arguindegui Oil Co. Johnny Zuniga 74
Red CoreLab 1 GHOST 73
Red Wild Well Control Jaime Medrano 73
Red NexTier Completion Solutions Jonathan Austin 71
Red Sooner Pipe Cody Steele 70
Red Genesis Fluids Robby Lira 69
Red Horizontal Wireline Landon Hux 69
Red Enercorp Andrew Parker 69
Red NOV Hydra Rig Jeff Johnson 68
Red CoreLab 1 Erik Bijowski 67
Red CoreLab 1 Robert Foster 67
Red Exero Well Integrity 2 Roel Garcia 67
Red Infrastructure Networks James P Spencer 67
Red NexTier Completion Solutions Joseph Garcia 67
Red Arguindegui Oil Co. Mauricio Melendez 66
Red Infrastructure Networks Dennis Jasik 65
Red CoreLab 2 Mark Warren 64
Red Exero Well Integrity 2 Luke Sisti 64
Red Wild Well Control David Strickland 64
Red Knight Energy Services Leonard Pompa 63
Red Enercorp Ayden Parker 62
Red Arguindegui Oil Co. Phil Agado 62
Red NexTier Completion Solutions Omar Molina 61
Red Genesis Fluids Fred Villarreal 60
Red Exero Well Integrity 1 Tim Baird 59
Red American Eagle Logistics Will Wood 55
Red Padre Tubular 1 Sherry Spies 52
Red Exero Well Integrity 1 Aldo Espinoza 49
Red Horizontal Wireline Jeff Brownlow 49
Red Wild Well Control Yvonne Vega 47
Red American Eagle Logistics Ed Dobbs 47
Red Infrastructure Networks Bobbi Jasik 32



SPE Teams
Course Station Te

am

La
dy Company First Last Score

Red 5 10 Yikes! Ike Corrigan 82
Red 5 10 Yikes! Keith Banks 90
Red 5 10 Yikes! Jim Miller 87
Red 5 10 Yikes! Albert Garza 87

10 Total 346
Red 7B 16 ETA International Sean Roy 89
Red 7B 16 ETA International Rudy Mermella 76
Red 7B 16 ETA International Mike Winningham 81
Red 7B 16 ETA International Logan Winningham 85

16 Total 331
Red 10C 23 BARCO Robbie Foster 81
Red 10C 23 BARCO Troy Wiatrek 82
Red 10C 23 BARCO Gene Cameron 87
Red 10C 23 BARCO Jim Gieptner 77

23 Total 327
Red 8B 18 Padre Tubular 2 Tom Herrlich 79
Red 8B 18 Padre Tubular 2 Robert Pinkerton 79
Red 8B 18 Padre Tubular 2 Chris Cantrell 79
Red 8B 18 Padre Tubular 2 Ryan Broglie 85

18 Total 322
Red 1 1 Sooner Pipe Nicholas Nienast 84
Red 1 1 Sooner Pipe Reed Cantrell 75
Red 1 1 Sooner Pipe Cody Steele 70
Red 1 1 Sooner Pipe Regan Marble 85

1 Total 314
Red 4B 9 NOV Hydra Rig Noah Buck 80
Red 4B 9 NOV Hydra Rig Luke Kuhlman 74
Red 4B 9 NOV Hydra Rig Jeff Johnson 68
Red 4B 9 NOV Hydra Rig Luke Gille 80

9 Total 302
Red 3 6 Exero Well Integrity 2 Roel Garcia 67
Red 3 6 Exero Well Integrity 2 Henry Hensley 84
Red 3 6 Exero Well Integrity 2 Freddy Cocek 85
Red 3 6 Exero Well Integrity 2 Luke Sisti 64

6 Total 300
Red 6 12 Knight Energy Services Nathan Weeks 86
Red 6 12 Knight Energy Services Jason Skulla 76
Red 6 12 Knight Energy Services Sammy Despain 74
Red 6 12 Knight Energy Services Leonard Pompa 63

12 Total 299
Red 1B 2 CoreLab 1 GHOST 73
Red 1B 2 CoreLab 1 Erik Bijowski 67
Red 1B 2 CoreLab 1 Josh Glancy 89
Red 1B 2 CoreLab 1 Robert Foster 67

2 Total 296



SPE Teams
Red 5B 11 Enercorp Ayden Parker 62
Red 5B 11 Enercorp Austin Parker 89
Red 5B 11 Enercorp Patrick Rutledge 76
Red 5B 11 Enercorp Andrew Parker 69

11 Total 296
Red 6B 13 Genesis Fluids Casey Jones 75
Red 6B 13 Genesis Fluids Chris Mayo 92
Red 6B 13 Genesis Fluids Robby Lira 69
Red 6B 13 Genesis Fluids Fred Villarreal 60

13 Total 296
Red 8 17 Padre Tubular 1 James Noakes 85
Red 8 17 Padre Tubular 1 Kelly Craven 83
Red 8 17 L Padre Tubular 1 Sherry Spies 52
Red 8 17 Padre Tubular 1 Blaine Spies 76

17 Total 296
Red 2 3 CoreLab 2 Jeff Bookout 76
Red 2 3 CoreLab 2 Lindon Charles 74
Red 2 3 CoreLab 2 Aaron Burton 79
Red 2 3 CoreLab 2 Mark Warren 64

3 Total 293
Red 3B 7 Horizontal Wireline Jeff Brownlow 49
Red 3B 7 Horizontal Wireline Ryan Wilson 80
Red 3B 7 Horizontal Wireline Dusty Moore 88
Red 3B 7 Horizontal Wireline Landon Hux 69

7 Total 286
Red 7 15 Arguindegui Oil Co. Joshua Hinojosa 84
Red 7 15 Arguindegui Oil Co. Johnny Zuniga 74
Red 7 15 Arguindegui Oil Co. Mauricio Melendez 66
Red 7 15 Arguindegui Oil Co. Phil Agado 62

15 Total 286
Red 2B 4 Exero Well Integrity 1 Tim Baird 69
Red 2B 4 Exero Well Integrity 1 Josh Bolanos 81
Red 2B 4 Exero Well Integrity 1 Richard Mohr 85
Red 2B 4 Exero Well Integrity 1 Aldo Espinoza 49

4 Total 284
Red 10 21 NexTier Completion Solutions Jonathan Austin 71
Red 10 21 NexTier Completion Solutions Joseph Garcia 67
Red 10 21 NexTier Completion Solutions Flo Hinojosa 79
Red 10 21 NexTier Completion Solutions Omar Molina 61

21 Total 278
Red 10B 22 American Eagle Logistics Will Wood 55
Red 10B 22 American Eagle Logistics Ed Dobbs 47
Red 10B 22 American Eagle Logistics Trist Brower 83
Red 10B 22 American Eagle Logistics Ben Youngblot 82

22 Total 267



SPE Teams
Red 9B 20 Wild Well Control Ben Chorney 82
Red 9B 20 Wild Well Control David Strickland 64
Red 9B 20 Wild Well Control Jaime Medrano 73
Red 9B 20 L Wild Well Control Yvonne Vega 47

20 Total 266
Red 4 8 Infrastructure Networks James P Spencer 67
Red 4 8 Infrastructure Networks James W Spencer 84
Red 4 8 L Infrastructure Networks Bobbi Jasik 32
Red 4 8 Infrastructure Networks Dennis Jasik 65

8 Total 248
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